PCA Programmable Controllers
PCA Series controllers are programmable
controllers that can communicate through BACnet®
Secure Connect (BACnet/SC), BACnet/IP, MS/
TP, or N2 communications protocols, depending
on the model. The PCA4911 Series controller
communicates through BACnet/IP or BACnet/SC
communications protocols. All other PCA Series

2 - SPDT
3 - SPST
PCA series ordering information
Table 2: PCA series ordering information
Product code number Description
CH-PCA2513-0 16-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 4 UI, 6 BI, 2 AO, 2 BO, and 2 CO; 24 VAC; FC
and SA Bus Support; Integral Real-time Clock
FX-PCA2611-0 17-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 6 UI, 2 BI, 4 CO, 3 BO, and 2 AO; 24 VAC; SA
Bus; FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock
FX-PCA2612-1 18-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 5 UI, 4 BI, 4 CO, 2 SPDT RO, and 3 SPST RO;
24 VAC; SA Bus; FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock
FX-PCA2612-2 18-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 5 UI, 4 BI, 4 CO, 2 SPDT RO, and 3 SPST RO;
100–240 VAC; SA Bus; FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock
FX-PCA3613-0 26-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 8 UI, 6 BI, 6 BO, and 6 AO; 24 VAC; SA Bus;
FC Bus; Integral Real-time Clock; Improved Fast Persistence
FX-PCA4911-0 28-Point Advanced Application Programmable Controller with 10 UI, 6 BI, 4 BO, 4 AO, and 4 CO; 24 VAC; SA
Sensor Port; Integral Real-time Clock; 2 Ethernet Ports for BACnet/SC or BACnet/IP Communications
3 FX-PCA Advanced Application Programmable Controller Catalog Page
Accessories
Table 3: PCA accessories
Product code number Description
PCX Series Expansion Modules Refer to the FX-PC Series Programmable Controllers and Related Products Product Bulletin
(LIT-12011657) for a complete list of available PCX series expansion modules.
XPM Series Expansion Modules Refer to the Facility Explorer CG, CV Series Equipment Controllers and XPM Expansion Modules
Product Bulletin (LIT-12013225) for a complete list of availble XPM series expansion modules.
TL-CCT-0 Controller Configuration Tool (CCT) software
FX-FCP-0 License which enables Facility Explorer Equipment Controller Firmware Package Files required
for the CCT.
Mobile Access Portal (MAP) Gateway Refer to the Mobile Access Portal Gateway Catalog Page (LIT-1900869) to identify the appropriate
product for your region.
NS Series Network Sensors Refer to the NS Series Network Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011574) for specific sensor model
descriptions.
TL-BRTRP-0 Portable BACnet/IP to MS/TP Router
WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors Refer to the WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors Product Bulletin (LIT-12011653) for specific sensor
model descriptions.
F4-DLK0350-0 Local Controller Display, 3.5 in. (89 mm) color display with navigation keypad. For more
information, refer to the F4-DLK0350 Product Bulletin (LIT-12014010).
FX-DIS1710-0 Local Controller Display, 3.0 in. (76 mm) monochrome display with navigation keypad. For more
information, refer to the Local Controller Display Product Bulletin (LIT-12011273).
WRZ-7860-0 Receiver for One-to-One Wireless Room Sensing Systems - functions with WRZ Series Sensors
room sensors. Refer to the WRZ-7860 Receiver for One-to-One Wireless Room Sensing Product
Bulletin (LIT-12011640) for a list of available products.
WRZ-SST-120 Wireless System Survey Tool: for use with the lower power 10mW WRZ and WRZ-7860 systems.